@ TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS: PONTIAC RV INC

15481 E 2000 N ROAD

PONTIAC IL 61764
USA

CHASSIS
FCCC 340HP 252WB w/TPM

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
4UZACJFCBSCWA7516

SERIAL NUMBER
38CL0139607258092

PRODUCT
2538 CL

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
38 CL BYWAY YEAR MODEL 2025

ORDER REFERENCE
139607

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Scarlet Thunder G2Full BodyPnt
FCCC 340HP 252WB w/TPM
Sandstone Cabinets

[ron Mountain Interior

Booth Dinette Ultra Leather DS
Cooktop/Convection Microwave
Power Drop Down Bunk

In Dash Navigation System
Fireplace

Jute Floor Tile

Memory Foam King Bed
Landscape (Grey) Ultra Leather
Exterior TV

In Motion Satellite

Prep for Strarlink Pro

Stacked Washer/Dryer

Truma Water Heater

Theatre Seating DS

Central Vacuum system

Wifi Booster

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

340,193.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,653.00
2,310.00
763.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,393.00
1,953.00
413.00
2,653.00
0.00
0.00
553.00
1,253.00
0.00

500.00
1,995.00

356,632.00



